	05-10 0	od Sories.	STEVENS.NESS LAW PUS. CO., PORTLAND, OR. S
80893		4A09:01 RCVD	Volman Paral 1000
Reference is made to that B. ANTLEY Husber			
MOUNTAIN TITLE CON	PANY OF VIAVAS		
in favor of ORON MCCARTY	JR. and DOLOPE	H COUNTY	as grantor,
dated December 8, 1993 M-93at page349	, XXXX, recorded	December 28	AS C. ANTLEY and CATHERINE , as grantor, or the survivor thereof, as benefician , 19.93, in book/reel/volume N ofilm/reception No
which), of the mortgage records o The undersigned, who is t	A Klamat	h Count	ofilm/reception No
place and stead of the original the	the present benefici	ary under said trus	y, Oregon. t deed desires to appoint a new trustee in th
William M Com	view of the premise	es, the undersidered	t
635 Main Street, K	lamath Falls		nereby appoints, whose address , Oregon, as successor truste effective forthwith.
under said trust deed, he to have In construing this instrum	all the powers of s	aid original trustes	, Oregon, as successor truste
feminine and the me this instrum	ent and whenever	the context hereof	effective forthwith. so requires, the masculine gender includes th
teminine and the neuter and the IN WITNESS WHERFOR	singular number in	cludes the plural.	to requires, the masculine gender includes th
is a corporation, it has caused it	r, the undersigned	beneficiary has here	
officers duly authorized thereunto	s corporate name to	o be signed and its	eunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by it
	, by oraer of its Bo	oard of Directors.	it is be allixed hereunto by it
DATED:		E (
April II.	ly	Vion h	nº Custa
	•	Oron McCa	rty, Jr. U
If executed by a corporation, affix corporate sealj		*****	
		$\Omega h =$	$\gamma_{2} > 0 C +$
If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporat acknewledgment opposite.)	lien, use the form of	Dolores M	Mr. MI, Cart
	(ORS 93.49	0	· Accarty
STATE OF OREGON,	2 1		PORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
County of Klamath	f) 85.	STATE OF OREGON	, County of
D-11, 1990	<u>t.</u> .		19
Personally appeared the above nam		Personally appeare	d
Oron McCarty, Jr. an Dofores M. McCarty d acknowledged the foregoing instrume their	u 5	who being duly sworn,	did say that he is the
their voluntary act and dood		Corporation and that	
the and the second second second	•	orporate seal of said of	the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the orporation and that said instrument was signed and corporation by authority of the Beard
DEUCHALOSEAL		nd he acknowledged se	corporation and that said instrument was signed and corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
NOTARY ADDING OFFICIAL AN LIN		Before me:	to be his voluntary act and deed.
CCMMISSION NO. 008792 COMMISSION ESTRESTRIC OCTO			(SEAL)
The section of the se	2-21 011	Notary Public for Orego	on and a state of the state of
		My commission expires	:
A DDOINTRATING OF	-		
THE CHAIMENT OF	EE		STATE OF OREGON,
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUST			Countrof Klamath >ss.
SUCCESSOR TRUST			
SUCCESSOR TRUST			I certify that the within instrument
SUCCESSOR TRUST			I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th days
SUCCESSOR TRUST			I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of
SUCCESSOR TRUST	Grantor	DON'T USE THIS	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of
SUCCESSOR TRUST	Grantor	SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of
SUCCESSOR TRUST	Grantor	SPACE; RESERVED	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of
SUCCESSOR TRUST Tryst Deed from Uglas C. Antley Antice B antley in to to to to to to to to to to	Grantor Trustee	SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of
SUCCESSOR TRUST	Grantor Trustee	SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of
SUCCESSOR TRUST : Tryst Deed from Halag C. Analey HAMINE B Antley	Grantor Trustee	SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of
SUCCESSOR TRUST Tryst Deed from Halag C. Analey Halag C. Analey Analey to to to to WILLIAM M. GANONG ATTORNEY AT LAW	Grantor Trustee	SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of
SUCCESSOR TRUST Tryst Deed from Halag C. Analey Halag C. Analey Anter B Antely to to to WILLIAM M. GANONG	Grantor Trustee	SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .12th day of